Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date:  10/27/2021 Bid Closing Date: 11/2/2021
LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-24230S  Service Representative A (2)
Utica
0097 8/29/2016 Stever, Elizabeth R
0097 4/23/2018 Muhammad, Ajamu R
0097 5/14/2018 LaBarbera, Michael R
0097 1/19/2021 Finster, Shawn R
097C 3/21/2016 Antonini, Elaina R
097C 5/6/2019 Young, Tyler R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
097C 3/15/2021 Sloan, Colin R
c-24777s  Maps and Record Tech A- GIS Track
Syracuse
0097 12/27/2011 Barone, Angela R
0097 4/22/2013 Cronin, Michael R
0097 8/5/2013 Giordano, Brandon R
0097 8/5/2013 Donovan, Austin R
0097 5/19/2014 Mangovski, Samantha R
0097 8/29/2016 Stever, Elizabeth R
097C 10/24/2016 Falvey, Charmaine R
097C 11/13/2017 White, Jillian R
097C 7/12/2021 Hujar, Ryan P
C-24987 Design Rep A Electric
Watertown
0097 5/7/2012 Maurillo, Nicole R
0097 8/8/2016 Plemons, Patrick R
0097 11/15/2020 Waterbury, Kaitlyn R
097C 7/18/2016 Longley, Alexis R
097C 11/13/2017 White, Jillian R
C-25065 Chief Tester & Installer Elec
Watertown
0097 1/14/2013 Hogan, Ryan R
0097 8/31/2015 Petersen, Cody R
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-25112  One Person Line/Tbl Mechanic
Liverpool
0097 2/18/1986 Forsyth, Donald R
0097 12/27/1988 Capone, Donald R
0097 1/21/2013 Daino, Brian R
0097 5/28/2013 Spink, Robert R
0097 8/12/2013 Tracz, Austin R
0097 11/3/2014 Brown, Joseph R
0097 3/30/2015 Rode, Randy R
0097 7/15/2019 Six, Gregory R
C-25113 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited
Cortland
0097 10/6/2014 Harmon, Brendan R
0097 3/9/2015 O'Reilly, Kyle R
0097 11/5/2018 Scott, Brian R
0097 7/15/2019 Six, Gregory R
0097 10/7/2019 Kling, Kyle R
0097 10/21/2019 Starbird, Bernard R
0097 3/1/2021 Tack, David P
0097 4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher T
0097 4/12/2021 Fefee, Brandon T
0097 6/28/2021 VanTassel, Lucus T
0097 6/28/2021 Nicholson, Thomas T
0097 7/19/2021 Moulton, Devin T
0097 7/19/2021 Lillie, Jacob T
0097 9/27/2021 Warren, Robert T
c-25114  Chief Line Mech A Htstick
Clayton
0097 12/27/1988 Panunzio, Terry R
0097 3/5/1991 Comins, Eugene R
0097 4/14/2008 Hunt, Scott R
0097 7/6/2009 Paquin, Levi R
0097 4/1/2013 Gedamoske, Adam R
0097 9/23/2013 Sanford, Matthew R
0097 5/1/2017 Paradise 11, John R
0097 2/25/2019 Webb, Nicholas R
0097 7/15/2019 Six, Gregory R
0097 10/7/2019 Kling, Kyle R
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-25115 Line Mechanic Helper
Saranac Lake
0097 12/27/2016 Manning, James R
0097 5/1/2017 Paradise 11, John R
0097 2/25/2019 Webb, Nicholas R
0097 7/15/2019 Six, Gregory R
0097 10/7/2019 Kling, Kyle R
0097 11/4/2019 Rand, Owen R
0097 4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R
0097 4/27/2020 Stott, Trevor R
097C 6/15/2015 Giocondo, Jordan R
097C 2/12/2018 Ryan, Sean R
097C 10/21/2019 Young, Stephen R
097C 3/15/2021 Sloan, Colin R
097C 6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon P
097C 7/12/2021 Hujar, Ryan P
0097 4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher T
0097 4/12/2021 Fefee, Brandon T
0097 6/28/2021 VanTassel, Lucus T
0097 6/28/2021 Nicholson, Thomas T
0097 7/19/2021 Moulton, Devin T
0097 7/19/2021 Lillie, Jacob T
C-25120 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited
Cazenovia
0097 5/27/2014 Daino, Collin R
0097 11/5/2018 Scott, Brian R
0097 2/25/2019 Webb, Nicholas R
0097 7/15/2019 Six, Gregory R
0097 10/7/2019 Kling, Kyle R
0097 10/21/2019 Starbird, Bernard R
0097 3/1/2021 Tack, David P
0097 4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher T
0097 6/28/2021 VanTassel, Lucus T
0097 6/28/2021 Nicholson, Thomas T
0097 7/19/2021 Moulton, Devin T
0097 7/19/2021 Lillie, Jacob T
0097 9/27/2021 Warren, Robert T
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UNION SEN
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c-25121  Line Mechanic Helper

Watertown

0097 11/28/2016
0097 12/27/2016
0097 5/1/2017
0097 2/25/2019
0097 7/15/2019
0097 10/7/2019
0097 10/21/2019
0097 4/13/2020
0097 4/27/2020
097C 6/15/2015
097C 5/1/2017
097C 5/6/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 3/15/2021
0097 3/1/2021
097C 6/21/2021
097C 7/12/2021
0097 4/12/2021
0097 4/12/2021
0097 6/28/2021
0097 6/28/2021
0097 7/19/2021
0097 7/19/2021
0097 9/27/2021

C-25123 Line Mechanic C

N Syracuse

0097 5/27/2014
0097 11/3/2014
0097 3/9/2015

0097 11/5/2018
0097 2/25/2019
0097 7/15/2019
0097 10/7/2019

Murphy, Michael
Manning, James
Paradise 11, John
Webb, Nicholas
Six, Gregory
Kling, Kyle
Starbird, Bernard
Dishaw, Brodey
Stott, Trevor
Giocondo, Jordan
O'Brien, Jeffrey
Young, Tyler
Young, Stephen
Sloan, Colin
Tack, David
Lawler, Brandon
Hujar, Ryan

Putney, Christopher

Fefee, Brandon
VanTassel, Lucus

Nicholson, Thomas

Moulton, Devin
Lillie, Jacob
Warren, Robert

Daino, Collin
Brown, Joseph
O'Reilly, Kyle
Scott, Brian
Webb, Nicholas
Six, Gregory
Kling, Kyle

c-25207  Fleet Technician A (C Vacancy)

Utica

097C
0097

9/7/2021
4/12/2021

Reader, Jordan
Fefee, Brandon
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-25264  One Person Line/Thl Mechanic
Saranac Lake
0097 4/14/2008 McGibbon, Tyler R
0097 5/5/2014 Juckett, Calvin R
0097 5/1/2017 Paradise 11, John R
0097 4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R
c-25410  Service Representative ANP (3)
Liverpool
0097 2/13/2012 VanDusen, Cory R
0097 2/11/2013 Marino, Alexis R
097C 6/15/2015 Giocondo, Jordan R
097C 3/21/2016 Antonini, Elaina R
097C 11/5/2018 Jones, Nathaniel R
097C 5/6/2019 Young, Tyler R
097C 6/24/2019 Gallardo, Francisco R
097C 12/14/2020 Babcock, Nicole R
097C 12/14/2020 Warren, Timothy R
097C 3/15/2021 Sloan, Colin R
097C 3/15/2021 Cerio, Nick R
097C 5/10/2021 Haynes, Ryan P
097C 6/1/2021 Giffin, Alexandra P
097C 6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon P
097C 6/21/2021 Fischel, Douglas P
097C 7/12/2021 Hujar, Ryan P
0097 4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher T
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